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TOSHIBA 3.2GB 4.2K ATA 2.5" MK3205MAV 382,99 €

Exkl. Steuern: 321,84 €
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Additional Information

Preis

EAN
Festplattentyp
Manufacturer
Modell
Speicherkapazitat
Umdrehungsgeschwindigkeit
Cache
Schnittstelle
Formfaktor
Artikelzustand

Garantie

382,99 €
5903864675870
HDD
Toshiba
MK3205MAV
3.2GB

4200

128KB

ATA

2.5"

Neu

3 Jahre Garantie
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